Systemwide Reverse Transfer Institution Contacts

Emporia State University
Box 4026, 1 Kellogg Cir.
Emporia, KS 66801

Sheila Markowitz
(620)341-5152
smarkowi@emporia.edu

Fort Hays State University
600 Park St.
Hays, KS 67601

Elizabeth Klima
(785)628-4222
eaklima@fthsu.edu

Kansas State University
118 Anderson Hall

Susan Cooper
(785)532-6254

1701 South Broadway
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Manhattan, KS 66506 sew(@ksu.edu
Pittsburg State University Melinda Roelfs

(620)235-4253
mroelfs@pittstate.edu

University of Kansas
1502 Towa St.
Lawrence, KS 66045

Jeff Roberts
(785)864-1264
jeffroberts@ku.edu

Wichita State University
1845 Fairmount
Wichita, KS 67260-0058

Michele August
(316)978-3089
michele.august@wichita.edu

4004 N. Webb Rd. Bldg. 100
Wichita, KS 67226

Wichita State University Campus of Applied Sciences & Technology

Bonnie Engelken
(316)677-1760
registrarsoffice@wsutech.edu

Washburn University
1700 SW College Ave.
Topeka, KS 66621

Allen Community College
1801 N. Cottonwood St.
ITola, KS 66749

Stephanie Lanning
(785)670-1574
stephanie.lanning@washburn.edu

Bobbie Haviland
(620)901-6291
haviland@allencc.edu

Barton Community College
245 NE 30 Rd.
Great Bend, KS 67530

Lori Crowther
(620)792-9216
crowtherl@bartonccc.edu

Butler Community College
901 S. Haverhill Rd.
El Dorado, KS 67042

Mandy Tetrick
(316)322-3156
atetrick@butlercc.edu

Cloud County Community College
2221 Campus Drive
Concordia, KS 66901-1002

Cassie Wurtz
(800)729-5101 ext. 208
cwurtz@cloud.edu

Coffeyville Community College
400 W. 11t St.
Cofteyville, KS 67337

Deborah Oestmann
(620)252-7075
debbio@coffeyville.edu

Colby Community College
1255 South Range
Colby, KS 67701

Brette Hankin
(785)460-5509
registrar(@colbycc.edu

Cowley Community College
125 8. 2" St. PO Box 1147
Arkansas City, KS 67005

Devin Graves
(620)441-5595
devin.graves@cowley.edu

Dodge City Community College
2501 N. 14" Ave.

Susan Gibbs
(620)227-9327

Updated June 20, 2024



mailto:smarkowi@emporia.edu
mailto:eaklima@fhsu.edu
mailto:sew@ksu.edu
mailto:mroelfs@pittstate.edu
mailto:jeffroberts@ku.edu
mailto:michele.august@wichita.edu
mailto:registrarsoffice@wsutech.edu
mailto:stephanie.lanning@washburn.edu
mailto:haviland@allencc.edu
mailto:crowtherl@bartonccc.edu
mailto:atetrick@butlercc.edu
mailto:cwurtz@cloud.edu
mailto:debbio@coffeyville.edu
mailto:registrar@colbycc.edu
mailto:devin.graves@cowley.edu

Systemwide Reverse Transfer Institution Contacts

Dodge City, KS 67801

sgibbs@dc3.edu

Flint Hills Technical College
3301 W. 18™ Ave.
Emporia, KS 66801

Brenda Carmichael
(620)341-1338
bcarmichael@thtc.edu

Fort Scott Community College
2108 S. Horton
Fort Scott, KS 66701

Courtney Metcalf
(620)223-2700
courtneym(@fortscott.edu

Garden City Community College
801 Campus Dr.
Garden City, KS 67846

Nancy Unruh
(620)276-9571
registrar@gcccks.edu

Highland Community College
606 W. Main St.
Highland, KS 66035

Michel Scott
(785)442-6025
registrar@highlandcc.edu

Hutchinson Community College
1300 North Plum
Hutchinson, KS 67501

Jessica Cline
(620)728-8176
clinej@hutchcc.edu

Independence Community College
1057 W. College Ave.
Independence, KS 67301

Robin Wulf
(620)332-5430
rwulf@indycc.edu

Johnson County Community College
Box 41, 12345 College Blvd.
Overland Park, KS 66210

Sherri Hanysz
(913)469-7820
shanysz@jccc.edu

Kansas City Kansas Community College Theresa Holliday
7250 State Ave. (913)288-7110
Kansas City, KS 66112 tholliday@kckcc.edu
Labette Community College Theresa Hundley

200 S. 14
Parsons, KS 67357

(620)820-1274
theresah@labette.edu

Manhattan Area Technical College
3136 Dickens Ave.
Manhattan, KS 66503

Steve Davis
(785)320-4544
stevedavis@manhattantech.edu

Neosho County Community College
800 W. 14% St
Chanute, KS 66720

Kerrie Coomes
(620)432-0304
kcoomes@neosho.edu

North Central Kansas Technical College
PO Box 507 3033 US Hwy 24
Beloit, KS 67420

Darsey Offutt
(785)738-9058
doffutt@ncktc.edu

Northwest Kansas Technical College
PO Box 668
Goodland, KS 67735

Sylvia Shores
(785)890-1521
Sylvia.shores@nwktc.edu

Pratt Community College
348 NE SR 61
Pratt, KS 67124

Rose Ohlsen
(620)450-2219
roseo@prattcc.edu

Salina Area Technical College
2562 Centennial Rd.
Salina, KS 67401

Barb Becker Clark
(785)309-3137
barb.beckerclark@salinatech.edu

Seward County Community College
1801 N. Kansas Ave. PO Box 1137
Liberal, KS 67905-1137

Alaina Rice
(620)417-1061
Alaina.rice(@sccc.edu
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